
Premier Classroom Tutoring 
for your Unique Child

www.applerouth.com
info@applerouth.com

404-728-0661

Applerouth brings the science of learning to test prep and tutoring, including the 
latest research in cognition, memory, and motivation to help students achieve a 

higher level of academic success.

To register, go to applerouth.com/signup and enter the event code.

January 14 - June 1
at Milton High School

17 hours of group tutoring + 3 mocks
$400

Schedule
Mock SAT* Sat, Jan 14     9:00am - 1:30pm
Session 1 Thur, Jan 19     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 2 Thur, Jan 26     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 3 Thur, Feb 2     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 4 Thur, Feb 9     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 5 Thur, Feb 23     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 6 Thur, Mar 2     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Mock SAT* Sat, Mar 4     9:00am - 1:30pm
Session 7 Thur, Mar 9     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 8 Thur, Mar 16     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 9 Thur, Mar 23     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 10 Thur, Mar 30     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 11 Thur, Apr 13     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 12 Thur, Apr 20     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 13 Thur, Apr 27     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 14 Thur, May 4     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Mock SAT* Sat, May 6     9:00am - 1:00pm
Session 15 Thur, May 11     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 16 Thur, May 18     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 17 Thur, Jun 1     3:00pm - 4:00pm

*at Holcomb Bridge Office

SAT Group Class
Event code: SAT2999

January 14 - June 6
at Milton High School

19 hours of group tutoring + 3 mocks
$420

Schedule
Mock ACT* Sat, Jan 14     9:15am - 1:30pm
Session 1 Tues, Jan 17     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 2 Tues, Jan 24     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 3 Tues, Jan 31     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 4 Tues, Feb 7     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 5 Tues, Feb 14     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 6 Tues, Feb 21     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 7 Tues, Feb 28     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Mock ACT* Sat, Mar 4     9:15am - 1:30pm
Session 8 Tues, Mar 7     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 9 Tues, Mar 14     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 10 Tues, Mar 21     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 11 Tues, Mar 28     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 12 Tues, Apr 11     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 13 Tues, Apr 18     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 14 Tues, Apr 25     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 15 Tues, May 2     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Mock ACT* Sat, May 6     9:15am - 1:30pm
Session 16 Tues, May 9     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 17 Tues, May 16     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 18 Tues, May 30     3:00pm - 4:00pm
Session 19 Tues, Jan 6     3:00pm - 4:00pm
*at Holcomb Bridge Office

ACT Group Class
Event code: ACT3000


